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Name

DIVINE CREATIONS PRIMA BALLERINA

MEADOWBROOKS GOLDEN HONEY

SUMMERLEA COVERED IN GLORY

SUMMERLEA HE'LL SOCK IT TO EM

SUMMERLEA IMA AZTEC ROSE

SUMMERLEA LITTLE COLT 44

SUMMERLEA TINY TIP TOES

Equine Registry

DoB
30-Sep-2002
15-Nov-1999
08-Nov-2005
26-Jan-2007
28-Nov-2004
21-Oct-2003

26-Dec-2007

Sex
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Gelding

Stallion

Reg
4595
3111
6243
7329
5825
5277

7765

PINEHAVEN IMA TINY DANCER (1995)

Sire Damsire

SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA) PINEHAVEN SHOGUN
GLENMAR PARK GOLDEN BEAR (IMP Al PINEHAVEN SHOGUN
PINEHAVEN JACALI'S GOLDEN GLORY PINEHAVEN SHOGUN
WINSOME MONARCHS SOCK IT TO EM PINEHAVEN SHOGUN
JACALI CHIEF OF LITTLE RIDGE PINEHAVEN SHOGUN
JACALI CHIEF OF LITTLE RIDGE PINEHAVEN SHOGUN

BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TOY MATADORNEHAVEN SHOGUN
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